
GRADE 3 DISTANCE LEARNING SCHEDULE (GROUP A)

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

Huddle

Breakfast

Math
Recorded Lesson

ELA
Recorded Lesson

Math
Recorded Lesson

ELA
Recorded Lesson

Intervention
Recorded Lesson

Math 
Live Zoom 

Session

ELA  
Live Zoom 

Session

Math 
Live Zoom 

Session

ELA 
Live Zoom 

Session

Intervention  
Live Zoom 

Session

Teacher Selected 
Intervention

Teacher Selected 
Intervention

Teacher Selected 
Intervention

Teacher Selected 
Intervention

Teacher Selected 
Intervention

Lunch & Free Play

Math 
Live Zoom Session

ELA 
Live Zoom Session

Math 
Live Zoom Session

ELA 
Live Zoom Session

Intervention  
Live Zoom 

Session

Science 
Recorded Lesson

SS
Recorded Lesson

Science
Recorded Lesson

SS
Recorded Lesson

Assessment

Science  
Live Zoom Session

SS  
Live Zoom Session

Science 
Live Zoom Session

SS  
Live Zoom Session

Intervention  
Live Zoom 

Session

Teacher Selected 
Intervention

Teacher Selected 
Intervention

Teacher Selected 
Intervention

Teacher Selected 
Intervention Assessment

ATM
Recorded Lesson

ATM
Recorded Lesson

ATM
Recorded Lesson

ATM
Recorded Lesson

ATM
Recorded Lesson

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

8:00 AM

9:15

10:15

11:15

12:15

1:15

2:15

3:15

8:15

9:30

10:30

11:30

12:30

1:30

2:30

8:30

9:45

10:45

11:45

12:45

1:45

2:45

8:45
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